Position

Principal - Elem

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher - Special Education

Teacher

Counselor

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher/Resource

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher/Sp Ed

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held

Hourly Certificated
Rate

Hourly Certificated
Rate

Hourly Certificated
Rate

Hourly Certificated
Rate

Daily Certificated Rate,
Hourly Certificated
Rate

Hourly Certificated
Rate

Hourly Certificated
Rate

Daily Certificated Rate,
Hourly Certificated
Rate

Hourly Certificated
Rate

Hourly Certificated
Rate

Hourly Certificated
Rate

Daily Certificated Rate,
Hourly Certificated
Rate

Hourly Certificated
Rate

Hourly Certificated
Rate

K-12 Education Entity

Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Department

Deer Canyon Elem

Deer Canyon Elem

Deer Canyon Elem

Deer Canyon Elem

Deer Canyon Elem

Deer Canyon Elem

Deer Canyon Elem

Deer Canyon Elem

Deer Canyon Elem

Deer Canyon Elem

Deer Canyon Elem

Deer Canyon Elem

Deer Canyon Elem

Deer Canyon Elem

Deer Canyon Elem

Deer Canyon Elem

Deer Canyon Elem

Total Wages

$147,690
$113,107

$110,140

$105,765

$101,472

$99,885

$98,372

$96,297
$95.579

$93,181

$89,896

$87,269

$79,869

$79,050

$76,791

$73,851

$70,092

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,120
$38,728

$18,201

$37,565

$36,775

$35,477

$24,931

$31,709
$35.813

$32,388

$34,870

$34,479

$33,196

$12,946

$27,588

$32,232

$31,568



Teacher

Supervisor/Ess

School Administrative Asst
Custodian

Lead Custodian

Teacher/Special Ed

Teacher

Behavior Intervention-la
Lead Ess Assistant
Instructional Asst Il/Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Il/Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Il/Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Il/Sp Ed
Instructional Asst 1l/Sp Ed
Behavioral Intervention la
Instructional Asst 1l/Sp Ed
Teacher

Teacher/Pre-School

Health Technician
Instructional Asst 11/Sp Ed
Behavioral Intervention - la

Library Media Technician

Instructional Asst Il/Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Il/Sp Ed
Teacher

Instructional Asst Il/Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Il/Sp Ed

Hourly Certificated
Rate

Daily Certificated Rate,

Hourly Certificated
Rate

Hourly Certificated
Rate

Hourly Certificated
Rate

Lt Daily Libry Media
Tech-Elem, Lt Daily

Libry Media Tech-2ndy

Substitute Teacher

Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Deer Canyon Elem

Deer Canyon Elem
Deer Canyon Elem
Deer Canyon Elem
Deer Canyon Elem

Deer Canyon Elem

Deer Canyon Elem

Deer Canyon Elem
Deer Canyon Elem
Deer Canyon Elem
Deer Canyon Elem
Deer Canyon Elem
Deer Canyon Elem
Deer Canyon Elem
Deer Canyon Elem
Deer Canyon Elem
Deer Canyon Elem

Deer Canyon Elem

Deer Canyon Elem
Deer Canyon Elem
Deer Canyon Elem

Deer Canyon Elem

Deer Canyon Elem
Deer Canyon Elem
Deer Canyon Elem
Deer Canyon Elem

Deer Canyon Elem

$69,843

$64,165
$61,400
$61,099
$60,531
$54,684

$53,800

$47,062
$45,342
$39,622
$39,557
$39,270
$39,269
$37,936
$36,166
$34,247
$31,889
$31,862

$31,806
$31,747
$31,223
$30,306

$29,328
$28,032
$25,193
$25,084
$24,820

$20,167

$21,117
$13,471
$9,607
$9,878
$8,900

$17,156

$7,905
$6,890
$7,569
$7.329
$7,636
$7,472
$7,328
$6,852
$4,659
$18,051
$5,100

$7,686
$4,169
$7,534
$5,347

$7,009
$3,979
$8,499
$4,309
$5,786



Instructional Asst Il/Sp Ed
Instructional Asst |/Sp Ed
Instructional Asst Il/Sp Ed
Teacher/Special Ed

Teacher

Instructional Asst I/Sp Ed
Program Aide - Ess
Program Aide - ESS
Program Aide Ess/Ases

Program Aide Ess/Ases

Program Aide Ess/Ases

Program Aide Ess/Ases

Instructional Assistant - ELL
Office Assistant Il
Student Services Assistant

Program Aide Ess

Food Service Assistant Il

Office Assistant Il

Food Service Assistant Il
Instructional Asst 1l/Sp Ed
Instructional Assistant
Noon Duty

Noon Duty

Noon Duty

Daily Certificated Rate,

Hourly Certificated
Rate

Lt Daily Program Aide-

Ess

Lt Daily Program Aide-

Ess

Lt Daily Program Aide-

Ess

Lt Daily Program Aide-

Ess

Student/Exempt Pars &

Medicare, Lt Daily
Program Aide-Ess

Lt Daily Office Asst I,

LT Substitute Noon
Duty

LT Daily IA - SPED
LT Daily IA

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Deer Canyon Elem
Deer Canyon Elem
Deer Canyon Elem

Deer Canyon Elem

Deer Canyon Elem
Deer Canyon Elem
Deer Canyon Elem
Deer Canyon Elem

Deer Canyon Elem

Deer Canyon Elem

Deer Canyon Elem

Deer Canyon Elem

Deer Canyon Elem
Deer Canyon Elem
Deer Canyon Elem

Deer Canyon Elem

Deer Canyon Elem

Deer Canyon Elem

Deer Canyon Elem
Deer Canyon Elem
Deer Canyon Elem
Deer Canyon Elem
Deer Canyon Elem

Deer Canyon Elem

$24,704
$24,410
$23,478
$22,020

$20,787
$18,022
$15,908
$15,635
$15,004

$14,671

$14,464

$14,089

$13,934
$13,387
$12,665
$11,586

$11,308
$11,061

$10,916
$10,524
$10,357
$9,212
$9,210
$9,016

$5,754
$4,175
$3,989
$3,475

$3,553
$4,893
$3,185
$3,110
$1,574

$0

$2,875

$2,815

$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0

$0
$1,588
$0
$0
$0
$0



Program Aide Ess/Ases
Program Aide Ess/Ases
Program Aide - ESS
Noon Duty

Instructional Assistant
Noon Duty

Instructional Assistant/Pe
Instructional Assistant
Teacher

Library Media Technician

Program Aide Ess

Program Aide Ess/Ases
Program Aide Ess/Ases

Lt Daily Program Aide-
Ess

Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Poway Unified
Poway Unified

Deer Canyon Elem
Deer Canyon Elem
Deer Canyon Elem
Deer Canyon Elem
Deer Canyon Elem
Deer Canyon Elem
Deer Canyon Elem
Deer Canyon Elem
Deer Canyon Elem
Deer Canyon Elem

Deer Canyon Elem

Deer Canyon Elem

Deer Canyon Elem

$8,883
$6,034
$5,590
$5,160
$3,543
$2,225
$1,798
$1,125
$442
$99
$70

$33
$6

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$72
$24
$0

$0
$1



