Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal - Elem		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$147,690	\$44,120
Teacher	Hourly Certificated Rate	Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$113,107	\$38,728
Teacher	Hourly Certificated Rate	Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$110,140	\$18,201
Teacher	Hourly Certificated Rate	Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$105,765	\$37,565
Teacher	Hourly Certificated Rate	Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$101,472	\$36,775
Teacher - Special Education	Daily Certificated Rate, Hourly Certificated Rate	Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$99,885	\$35,477
Teacher	Hourly Certificated Rate	Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$98,372	\$24,931
Counselor		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$96,297	\$31,709
Teacher	Hourly Certificated Rate	Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$95,579	\$35,813
Teacher	Daily Certificated Rate, Hourly Certificated Rate	Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$93,181	\$32,388
Teacher/Resource	Hourly Certificated Rate	Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$89,896	\$34,870
Teacher	Hourly Certificated Rate	Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$87,269	\$34,479
Teacher	Hourly Certificated Rate	Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$79,869	\$33,196
Teacher/Sp Ed	Daily Certificated Rate, Hourly Certificated Rate	Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$79,050	\$12,946
Teacher	Hourly Certificated Rate	Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$76,791	\$27,588
Teacher	Hourly Certificated Rate	Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$73,851	\$32,232
Teacher		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$70,092	\$31,568

Teacher	Hourly Certificated Rate	Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$69,843	\$20,167
Supervisor/Ess		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$64,165	\$21,117
School Administrative Asst		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$61,400	\$13,471
Custodian		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$61,099	\$9,607
Lead Custodian		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$60,531	\$9,878
Teacher/Special Ed	Daily Certificated Rate, Hourly Certificated Rate	Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$54,684	\$8,900
Teacher	Hourly Certificated Rate	Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$53,800	\$17,156
Behavior Intervention-la		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$47,062	\$7,905
Lead Ess Assistant		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$45,342	\$6,890
Instructional Asst II/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$39,622	\$7,569
Instructional Asst II/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$39,557	\$7,329
Instructional Asst II/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$39,270	\$7,636
Instructional Asst II/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$39,269	\$7,472
Instructional Asst II/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$37,936	\$7,328
Behavioral Intervention la		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$36,166	\$6,852
Instructional Asst II/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$34,247	\$4,659
Teacher		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$31,889	\$18,051
Teacher/Pre-School	Hourly Certificated Rate	Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$31,862	\$5,100
Health Technician		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$31,806	\$7,686
Instructional Asst II/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$31,747	\$4,169
Behavioral Intervention - Ia		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$31,223	\$7,534
Library Media Technician	Lt Daily Libry Media Tech-Elem, Lt Daily Libry Media Tech-2ndy	Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$30,306	\$5,347
Instructional Asst II/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$29,328	\$7,009
Instructional Asst II/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$28,032	\$3,979
Teacher	Substitute Teacher	Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$25,193	\$8,499
Instructional Asst II/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$25,084	\$4,309
Instructional Asst II/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$24,820	\$5,786

Instructional Asst II/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$24,704	\$5,754
Instructional Asst I/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$24,410	\$4,175
Instructional Asst II/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$23,478	\$3,989
Teacher/Special Ed	Daily Certificated Rate, Hourly Certificated Rate	Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$22,020	\$3,475
Teacher		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$20,787	\$3,553
Instructional Asst I/Sp Ed		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$18,022	\$4,893
Program Aide - Ess		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$15,908	\$3,185
Program Aide - ESS		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$15,635	\$3,110
Program Aide Ess/Ases	Lt Daily Program Aide- Ess	Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$15,004	\$1,574
Program Aide Ess/Ases	Lt Daily Program Aide- Ess	Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$14,671	\$0
Program Aide Ess/Ases	Lt Daily Program Aide- Ess	Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$14,464	\$2,875
Program Aide Ess/Ases	Lt Daily Program Aide- Ess	Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$14,089	\$2,815
Instructional Assistant - ELL		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$13,934	\$0
Office Assistant II		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$13,387	\$0
Student Services Assistant		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$12,665	\$0
Program Aide Ess	Student/Exempt Pars & Medicare, Lt Daily Program Aide-Ess	Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$11,586	\$0
Food Service Assistant II		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$11,308	\$0
Office Assistant II	Lt Daily Office Asst II, LT Substitute Noon Duty	Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$11,061	\$0
Food Service Assistant II		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$10,916	\$0
Instructional Asst II/Sp Ed	LT Daily IA - SPED	Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$10,524	\$1,588
Instructional Assistant	LT Daily IA	Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$10,357	\$0
Noon Duty		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$9,212	\$0
Noon Duty		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$9,210	\$0
Noon Duty		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$9,016	\$0

Program Aide Ess/Ases		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$8,883	\$0
Program Aide Ess/Ases		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$6,034	\$0
Program Aide - ESS		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$5,590	\$0
Noon Duty		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$5,160	\$0
Instructional Assistant		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$3,543	\$0
Noon Duty		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$2,225	\$0
Instructional Assistant/Pe		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$1,798	\$0
Instructional Assistant		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$1,125	\$0
Teacher		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$442	\$72
Library Media Technician		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$99	\$24
Program Aide Ess	Lt Daily Program Aide- Ess	Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$70	\$0
Program Aide Ess/Ases		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$33	\$0
Program Aide Ess/Ases		Poway Unified	Deer Canyon Elem	\$6	\$1